19/07/2023, 14:30

Rank Class

1st RS 100
8.4

2nd |RS 100
8.4

3rd |RS 100
8.4

4th RS 100
8.4

5th |RS 100
8.4

7th  |RS 100
8.4

6th | RS 100
8.4

RS100 Rooster National Tour
2023

Sailwave results for RS100 Rooster National Tour 2023 at 2023

Results are provisional as of 14:29 on July 19, 2023

SailNo |HeImName

509

239

379

259

523

268

172

Clive Eplett

Matt Johnson

Mark Harrison

lan Gregory

David Smart

Bart Brigden

Andy Jones

file:///C:/Users/44779/AppData/Local/Temp/blw50C5.htm

Overall

Club

Frensham Pond Sailing
Club

Weir Wood Sailing club
Gurnard Sailing Club

Frensham Pond Sailing
Club

Chew Valley Lake Sailing
Club

Netley Sailing Club

Chew Valley Lake Sailing
Club

POSH
(23.0
DNC)
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

5.0

7.0

Weir
Wood
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
(23.0
DNC)
50

(23.0
DNC)

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Summer regatta,
Hayling Island
2.0

(8.0)

(10.0)

(13.0)

5.0

(9.0)

3.0

Total  Nett

26.0

12.0

15.0

19.0

32.0

19.0

33.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

13



19/07/2023, 14:30

Rank

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

15th

14th

16th

17th

18th

20th

19th

Class

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

RS 100
8.4

SailNo HelmName

130

366

268

268

138

508

248

268

353

333

203

526

268

Steve Jones
Tom Hurst
Nils Joliffe
Nigel Wakefield
Colin Hatton
Huw Powell
Tim Hulley
James Ross
David Giles
Paul Craft
Chris Kirk
Mostyn Evans

Nick Creak
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Sailwave results for RS100 Rooster National Tour 2023 at 2023

POSH

Club

Chew Valley Lake Sailing

Club
Downs Sailing Club

Netley Sailing Club
Netley Sailing Club
Weir Wood Sailing club
Red Wharf Bay / Netley
Sailing Club

Weir Wood Sailing club
Netley Sailing Club
Weir Wood Sailing club
TCYC

Bosham Sailing Club

Mounts Bay Sailing Club

Netley Sailing Club

8.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

6.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)
9.0
10.0
11.0

(23.0
DNC)

Weir
Wood

(23.0
DNC)

9.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

6.0

(23.0
DNC)

7.0

23.0
DNC

8.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

Summer regatta,
Hayling Island
6.0

14.0

1.0

4.0

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

7.0

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

11.0

Total

37.0

46.0

47.0

50.0

52.0

52.0

53.0

53.0

54.0

55.0

56.0

57.0

57.0

Nett

14.0

23.0

24.0

27.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

34.0
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19/07/2023, 14:30

Rank Class

21st |RS 100
8.4

22nd |RS 100
8.4

SailNo HelmName

268

268

Jeremy
Troughton

Duncan Barr
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Sailwave results for RS100 Rooster National Tour 2023 at 2023

Club POSH Weir Summer regatta,
Wood Hayling Island
Netley Sailing Club (23.0 23.0 12.0
DNC) DNC
Netley Sailing Club (23.0 23.0 23.0 DNC
DNC) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total  Nett

58.0 135.0

69.0 |46.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

